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Running Order List
Friday, June 27, 2025

Combined FAST

 24": 3 competitors

 24302  Six , Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
 24101  Penny , Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
 24301  D'Ogee , All-American, Pam McKinney

 20": 9 competitors

 20104  Ghillie , Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
 20105  Furiosa , Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
 20704  Breeze , Border Collie, Karen Monahan
 20701  Brewe , Australian Shepherd, Monica Smith
 20301  Ivy , Australian Shepherd, Crystal Porter
 20103  Arrow , Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
 20401  Smoke , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
 20202  Penny , Golden Retriever, Lorraine Vought Nicklin
 20402  Lindy , Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth Atkinson

 16": 17 competitors

 16106  Le`a , Manchester Terrier, GM King
 16205  Thrill , Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
 16301  Ellie May , Australian Cattle Dog, Paula Northrop
 16112  SkyBee , Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
 16111  Dino , All-American, Michael Labriola
 16110  Sly , Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
 16108  Mikey , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall
 16501  Motto , Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
 16107  Marnie , All-American, Jean Marie McMahon
 16105  Albus , Manchester Terrier, GM King
 16101  Strike , English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
 16203  Breeze , Border Collie, Cheryl Schunk
 16701  Maple , Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles
 16109  Brady , Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Gomes
 16302  Elijah , Min. American, Elizabeth Dee
 16801  Rhetta , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
 16204  Novel , Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini

 12": 9 competitors

 12102  Kenji , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
 12105  Lois Lane , Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles
 12101  Slyde , English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
 12106  Gabby , Poodle (Miniature), Carol Clark
 12103  Harper , Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel
 12701  Zinnia , All-American, Karen Monahan
 12203  Perseus , Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles
 12201  Sasha , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
 12202  Cordelia , Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

  8": 9 competitors

  8301  Fly , Poodle (Toy), Karen Kearney
  8207  Tocqui , CKC Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
  8206  Marigold , Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
  8205  Elvis , Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol
  8204  Teddy , Russell Terrier, Kim Caruso
  8102  Bolt , Poodle (Toy), Karen Kearney
  8203  Gus , All-American, Cathy Bisset

  8202  Jack , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp
  8201  Sushi , Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

  4": 3 competitors

  4203  Gwendoline , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
  4201  Teagan , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
  4205  Honey , Poodle (Toy), Karen Kearney

Master/Excellent Standard

 24": 3 competitors

 24302  Six , Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
 24301  D'Ogee , All-American, Pam McKinney
 24102  Thalia , Belgian Malinois, Carol Ahearn

 20": 12 competitors

 20201  Howie , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 20104  Ghillie , Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
 20402  Lindy , Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth Atkinson
 20301  Ivy , Australian Shepherd, Crystal Porter
 20202  Penny , Golden Retriever, Lorraine Vought Nicklin
 20102  Motive , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 20105  Furiosa , Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
 20108  Desmo , Border Collie, Heather Sidmore
 20107  Lila Moon , Belgian Malinois, Carol Ahearn
 20106  Georgia , GSP, Courtney Longo
 20103  Arrow , Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
 20101  Hi-There , Border Collie, Amber McCune

 16": 20 competitors

 16104  Flare , Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
 16106  Le`a , Manchester Terrier, GM King
 16205  Thrill , Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
 16401  Shiri , Flat-Coated Retriever, Amy Kitay
 16101  Strike , English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
 16302  Elijah , Min. American, Elizabeth Dee
 16301  Ellie May , Australian Cattle Dog, Paula Northrop
 16203  Breeze , Border Collie, Cheryl Schunk
 16201  Chanel , Border Collie, Ann Tremblay
 16112  SkyBee , Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
 16102  Cinder , Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
 16202  Kiwi , Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
 16111  Dino , All-American, Michael Labriola
 16110  Sly , Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
 16109  Brady , Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Gomes
 16108  Mikey , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall
 16107  Marnie , All-American, Jean Marie McMahon
 16105  Albus , Manchester Terrier, GM King
 16204  Novel , Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
 16103  Switch , Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

 12": 9 competitors

 12203  Perseus , Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles
 12301  Powder , Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
 12101  Slyde , English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
 12106  Gabby , Poodle (Miniature), Carol Clark
 12202  Cordelia , Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles
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Friday (cont.)

 12104  Diana , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
 12103  Harper , Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel
 12102  Kenji , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
 12105  Lois Lane , Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

  8": 10 competitors

  8206  Marigold , Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
  8102  Bolt , Poodle (Toy), Karen Kearney
  8101  Benny , Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
  8204  Teddy , Russell Terrier, Kim Caruso
  8205  Elvis , Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol
  8209  Pink , Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
  8202  Jack , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp
  8103  Purchase , Papillon, Carol Kelly
  8208  Kal - El , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
  8210  Diamond , Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

  4": 5 competitors

  4204  Logan , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
  4203  Gwendoline , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
  4201  Teagan , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
  4205  Honey , Poodle (Toy), Karen Kearney
  4202  Tansey , Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

Open Standard

 16": 2 competitors

 16801  Rhetta , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
 16501  Motto , Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini

 12": 2 competitors

 12502  Tali , Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Gomes
 12501  Nova , Swedish Vallhund, Kristen Boentgen

Novice Standard

 20": 2 competitors

 20704  Breeze , Border Collie, Karen Monahan
 20703  Ghost , Border Collie, Heather Sidmore

Master/Excellent JWW

 24": 3 competitors

 24302  Six , Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
 24301  D'Ogee , All-American, Pam McKinney
 24102  Thalia , Belgian Malinois, Carol Ahearn

 20": 11 competitors

 20201  Howie , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 20104  Ghillie , Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
 20105  Furiosa , Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
 20301  Ivy , Australian Shepherd, Crystal Porter
 20102  Motive , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 20202  Penny , Golden Retriever, Lorraine Vought Nicklin
 20108  Desmo , Border Collie, Heather Sidmore
 20107  Lila Moon , Belgian Malinois, Carol Ahearn

 20106  Georgia , GSP, Courtney Longo
 20103  Arrow , Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
 20101  Hi-There , Border Collie, Amber McCune

 16": 19 competitors

 16104  Flare , Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
 16205  Thrill , Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
 16106  Le`a , Manchester Terrier, GM King
 16401  Shiri , Flat-Coated Retriever, Amy Kitay
 16101  Strike , English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
 16302  Elijah , Min. American, Elizabeth Dee
 16203  Breeze , Border Collie, Cheryl Schunk
 16201  Chanel , Border Collie, Ann Tremblay
 16112  SkyBee , Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
 16103  Switch , Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
 16111  Dino , All-American, Michael Labriola
 16110  Sly , Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
 16109  Brady , Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Gomes
 16108  Mikey , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall
 16107  Marnie , All-American, Jean Marie McMahon
 16202  Kiwi , Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
 16204  Novel , Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
 16105  Albus , Manchester Terrier, GM King
 16102  Cinder , Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

 12": 9 competitors

 12203  Perseus , Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles
 12301  Powder , Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
 12102  Kenji , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
 12104  Diana , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
 12202  Cordelia , Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles
 12101  Slyde , English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
 12106  Gabby , Poodle (Miniature), Carol Clark
 12103  Harper , Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel
 12105  Lois Lane , Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

  8": 10 competitors

  8102  Bolt , Poodle (Toy), Karen Kearney
  8204  Teddy , Russell Terrier, Kim Caruso
  8101  Benny , Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
  8206  Marigold , Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
  8205  Elvis , Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol
  8202  Jack , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp
  8103  Purchase , Papillon, Carol Kelly
  8209  Pink , Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
  8208  Kal - El , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
  8210  Diamond , Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

  4": 5 competitors

  4204  Logan , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
  4203  Gwendoline , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
  4201  Teagan , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
  4205  Honey , Poodle (Toy), Karen Kearney
  4202  Tansey , Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
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Friday (cont.)

Open JWW

 20": 1 competitor

 20402  Lindy , Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth Atkinson

 12": 1 competitor

 12501  Nova , Swedish Vallhund, Kristen Boentgen

Novice JWW

 20": 3 competitors

 20703  Ghost , Border Collie, Heather Sidmore
 20702  Orla , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
 20701  Brewe , Australian Shepherd, Monica Smith


